

BID TAB OF QUOTES 05-30-2019														
T.H. 357 VALLEY BROOK BLVD. REPLACEMENT														
HINCKLEY TOWNSHIP, MEDINA COUNTY, OHIO														
O.P.W.C. No. C130W / C131W														
ENGINEER'S														
ESTIMATE														
Tri-Mor														
8530 N. Boyle Pkwy.														
Twinsburg, Oh 44087														
Fabrizi Trucking & Paving														
20389 First Avenue														
Middleburg Hts., Ohio 44130														
Denes Concrete Inc.														
47599 State Rt. 18														
Wellington, Ohio 44090														
Karvo Companies Inc.														
4524 Hudson Drive														
Stow, Ohio 44224														
AVERAGE														
ITEM	QTY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL							UNIT COST		
201	1	Lump	Clearing and Grubbing	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,980.00	\$10,980.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,870.00
202	1	Lump	Remove/Reset Existing Signs, Mailboxes and Temp Boxes	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,525.00
202	1	Lump	Remove/Reset Existing Rocks and Landscaping	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,500.00
202	13	Ea	Remove/Salvage Existing Catch Basins/Grates	\$100.00	\$1,300.00	\$200.00	\$2,600.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$250.00	\$3,250.00	\$375.00	\$4,875.00	\$268.75
202	4515	S.Y.	Sawcut/Remove/Dispose Existing Concrete Pavement/Driveways, Per Plan	\$12.00	\$54,180.00	\$11.00	\$49,665.00	\$13.00	\$58,695.00	\$12.00	\$54,180.00	\$6.50	\$29,347.50	\$10.63
203	100	C.Y.	Excavation/Embankment Construction	\$20.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00	\$28.75
304	355	C.Y.	Crushed Limestone 3" Thick, Base Material	\$55.00	\$19,525.00	\$58.00	\$20,590.00	\$56.00	\$19,880.00	\$35.00	\$12,425.00	\$62.00	\$22,010.00	\$52.75
204	4250	S.Y.	Subgrade Compaction	\$1.00	\$4,250.00	\$0.50	\$2,125.00	\$1.50	\$6,375.00	\$2.00	\$8,500.00	\$0.85	\$3,612.50	\$1.21
204	5	Hrs.	Proof Rolling	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$125.00
206	4250	S.Y.	9" Minimum Depth Cement Stabilization	\$12.00	\$51,000.00	\$10.00	\$42,500.00	\$9.00	\$38,250.00	\$19.20	\$81,600.00	\$8.10	\$34,425.00	\$11.58
206	4250	S.Y.	Each Additional 1" Depth Cement Stabilization	\$1.00	\$4,250.00	\$1.25	\$5,312.50	\$1.20	\$5,100.00	\$1.95	\$8,287.50	\$1.00	\$4,250.00	\$1.35
452	4250	C.Y.	8" Class "Medina 4000 PSI" Fiber Reinforced Concrete Pavement w/Type 2-A Curb	\$52.00	\$221,000.00	\$57.00	\$242,250.00	\$52.00	\$221,000.00	\$55.00	\$233,750.00	\$60.25	\$256,062.50	\$58.06
452	265	S.Y.	6" Class "Medina 4000 PSI" Fiber Reinforced Concrete Driveway	\$62.00	\$16,430.00	\$68.00	\$18,020.00	\$65.00	\$17,225.00	\$60.00	\$15,900.00	\$64.00	\$16,960.00	\$64.25
605	2700	L.F.	4" Perforated Underdrain	\$7.50	\$20,250.00	\$8.50	\$22,950.00	\$9.00	\$24,300.00	\$10.00	\$27,000.00	\$10.00	\$27,000.00	\$9.38
703	50	Tons	(OPTIONAL) No 57 Limestone, as Needed	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$45.00	\$2,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$41.00	\$2,050.00	\$35.25
611	11	Ea.	Install Catch Basin Per Plan, (Complete with Grate)	\$2,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$25,300.00	\$3,600.00	\$39,600.00	\$1,250.00	\$13,750.00	\$5,600.00	\$61,600.00	\$3,187.50
616	5	M Gal.	Water For Dust Control	\$20.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$47.02	\$235.10	\$89.26
623	1	Lump	Construction Staking	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$3,125.00
653	167	C.Y.	Premium Sifted Topsoil 2" Minimum Thickness	\$40.00	\$6,680.00	\$40.00	\$6,680.00	\$40.00	\$6,680.00	\$35.00	\$5,845.00	\$45.00	\$7,515.00	\$40.00
659	3000	S.Y.	Seeding and Straw Mulching, Class I Lawn Mix	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$2.50	\$7,500.00	\$2.00	\$6,000.00	\$1.50	\$4,500.00	\$2.00
659	1	Tons	Commercial Fertilizer	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$587.50
659	10	M Gal	Water (Optional)	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$50.00	\$500.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$1.00	\$10.00	\$77.75
671	3000	S.Y.	Erosion Control Netting	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.75	\$2,250.00	\$1.00	\$3,000.00	\$0.50	\$1,500.00	\$2.50	\$7,500.00	\$1.19
623	4	Ea.	Install Survey Monument	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$350.00	\$1,400.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$550.00	\$2,200.00	\$443.75
614	1	Lump	Furnish and Maintain Vehicular Traffic Control Per Plan	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$18,250.00	\$18,250.00	\$9,687.50
INDICATES CORRECTED FIGURE(S)														
Grand Total					\$450,415.00		\$467,892.50		\$484,885.00		\$494,987.50		\$515,202.60	